All-in-one Solar
pathway light range
up-to 5000 Lumen
Essential SmartBright All-in-one Solar Pathway
Integrated solar pathway light with Lithium Ferro Phosphate battery, solar panel and
charger built into the luminaire. Optional wall mounting arm bracket. Microwave
based motion sensor for optimizing battery autonomy.
Benefits

G2
15 Ah 1000 14 W 4.5 V
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Battery
ampere
hour
Battery
charging &
discharging
cycles
Panel peak
wattage
Panel
voltage
911401898602 BRC010
LED40/730 kit Pro
G2
15 Ah 1000 14 W 4.5 V
911401811303 BRC010
LED50/765 G3
20 Ah 500 20 W 5 V
911401811503 BRC010
LED50/765 Pro
G3
20 Ah 1000 20 W 5 V
911401811703 BRC010
LED50/740 G3
20 Ah 500 20 W 5 V
911401811903 BRC010
LED50/740 Pro
G3
20 Ah 1000 20 W 5 V
911401812103 BRC010
LED50/730 G3
20 Ah 500 20 W 5 V
911401812303 BRC010
LED50/730 Pro
G3
20 Ah 1000 20 W 5 V
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Solar dimming profile
911401811203 BRC010 LED50/765 kit G3 Preset Dimming
911401811403 BRC010 LED50/765 kit Pro G3 Preset Dimming
911401811603 BRC010 LED50/740 kit G3 Preset Dimming
911401811803 BRC010 LED50/740 kit Pro G3 Preset Dimming
911401812003 BRC010 LED50/730 kit G3 Preset Dimming
911401812203 BRC010 LED50/730 kit Pro G3 Preset Dimming
911401807603 BRC010 LED30/765 G2 Preset Dimming
911401807803 BRC010 LED30/765 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401808003 BRC010 LED30/740 G2 Preset Dimming
911401808203 BRC010 LED30/730 G2 Preset Dimming
911401808403 BRC010 LED30/740 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401808603 BRC010 LED30/730 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401809903 BRC010 LED40/MCCT kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401807703 BRC010 LED30/765 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401807903 BRC010 LED30/765 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401808103 BRC010 LED30/740 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401808303 BRC010 LED30/730 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401808503 BRC010 LED30/740 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401808703 BRC010 LED30/730 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401802203 BRC010 LED40/765 G2 Preset dimming
911401894102 BRC010 LED40/765 G2 Preset Dimming
911401894702 BRC010 LED40/765 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401896502 BRC010 LED40/740 G2 Preset Dimming
911401897102 BRC010 LED40/730 G2 Preset Dimming
911401897702 BRC010 LED40/740 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401898302 BRC010 LED40/730 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401802403 BRC010 LED10/765 G2 Preset dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Solar dimming profile
911401893902 BRC010 LED10/765 G2 Preset Dimming
911401894502 BRC010 LED10/765 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401896302 BRC010 LED10/740 G2 Preset Dimming
911401896902 BRC010 LED10/730 G2 Preset Dimming
911401897502 BRC010 LED10/740 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401898102 BRC010 LED10/730 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401894302 BRC010 LED20/765 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401894902 BRC010 LED20/765 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401896702 BRC010 LED20/740 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401897302 BRC010 LED20/730 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401897902 BRC010 LED20/740 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401898502 BRC010 LED20/730 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401809803 BRC010 LED40/MCCT G2 Preset Dimming
911401894202 BRC010 LED10/765 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401894802 BRC010 LED10/765 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401896602 BRC010 LED10/740 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401897202 BRC010 LED10/730 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401897802 BRC010 LED10/740 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401898402 BRC010 LED10/730 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401802303 BRC010 LED20/765 G2 Preset dimming
911401894002 BRC010 LED20/765 G2 Preset Dimming
911401894602 BRC010 LED20/765 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401896402 BRC010 LED20/740 G2 Preset Dimming
911401897002 BRC010 LED20/730 G2 Preset Dimming
911401897602 BRC010 LED20/740 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401898202 BRC010 LED20/730 Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401894402 BRC010 LED40/765 kit G2 Preset Dimming
Essential SmartBright All-in-one Solar Pathway
6Product family leaflet, 2023, April 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Solar dimming profile
911401895002 BRC010 LED40/765 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401896802 BRC010 LED40/740 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401897402 BRC010 LED40/730 kit G2 Preset Dimming
911401898002 BRC010 LED40/740 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401898602 BRC010 LED40/730 kit Pro G2 Preset Dimming
911401811303 BRC010 LED50/765 G3 Preset Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Solar dimming profile

50 mm 638 mm 240 mm
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401811203 BRC010 LED50/765 kit G3 0 to +45 °C
911401811403 BRC010 LED50/765 kit Pro G3 0 to +45 °C
911401811603 BRC010 LED50/740 kit G3 0 to +45 °C
911401811803 BRC010 LED50/740 kit Pro G3 0 to +45 °C
911401812003 BRC010 LED50/730 kit G3 0 to +45 °C
911401812203 BRC010 LED50/730 kit Pro G3 0 to +45 °C
911401807603 BRC010 LED30/765 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401807803 BRC010 LED30/765 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808003 BRC010 LED30/740 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808203 BRC010 LED30/730 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808403 BRC010 LED30/740 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808603 BRC010 LED30/730 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401809903 BRC010 LED40/MCCT kit G2 0 °C to 45 °C
911401807703 BRC010 LED30/765 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401807903 BRC010 LED30/765 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808103 BRC010 LED30/740 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808303 BRC010 LED30/730 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808503 BRC010 LED30/740 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401808703 BRC010 LED30/730 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401802203 BRC010 LED40/765 G2 0 °C to 45 °C
911401894102 BRC010 LED40/765 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401894702 BRC010 LED40/765 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896502 BRC010 LED40/740 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897102 BRC010 LED40/730 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897702 BRC010 LED40/740 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898302 BRC010 LED40/730 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401802403 BRC010 LED10/765 G2 0 °C to 45 °C
911401893902 BRC010 LED10/765 G2 0 to +45 °C
Essential SmartBright All-in-one Solar Pathway
8Product family leaflet, 2023, April 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401894502 BRC010 LED10/765 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896302 BRC010 LED10/740 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896902 BRC010 LED10/730 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897502 BRC010 LED10/740 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898102 BRC010 LED10/730 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401894302 BRC010 LED20/765 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401894902 BRC010 LED20/765 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896702 BRC010 LED20/740 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897302 BRC010 LED20/730 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897902 BRC010 LED20/740 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898502 BRC010 LED20/730 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401809803 BRC010 LED40/MCCT G2 0 °C to 45 °C
911401894202 BRC010 LED10/765 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401894802 BRC010 LED10/765 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896602 BRC010 LED10/740 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897202 BRC010 LED10/730 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897802 BRC010 LED10/740 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898402 BRC010 LED10/730 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401802303 BRC010 LED20/765 G2 0 °C to 45 °C
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
911401894002 BRC010 LED20/765 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401894602 BRC010 LED20/765 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896402 BRC010 LED20/740 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897002 BRC010 LED20/730 G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897602 BRC010 LED20/740 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898202 BRC010 LED20/730 Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401894402 BRC010 LED40/765 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401895002 BRC010 LED40/765 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401896802 BRC010 LED40/740 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401897402 BRC010 LED40/730 kit G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898002 BRC010 LED40/740 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401898602 BRC010 LED40/730 kit Pro G2 0 to +45 °C
911401811303 BRC010 LED50/765 G3 0 to +45 °C
911401811503 BRC010 LED50/765 Pro G3 0 to +45 °C